Please join us in to support Breast Cancer Research

at the University of Vermont Cancer Center

For every bottle of the wines in PINK purchased in the months of September & October,
Leunig’s and Farrell Distributing will each donate $2.00 to UVM Cancer Center.

To date, this program has donated over $350,000.

SPARKLING oIt

306
307
305
963
326
300
301
962
302

ROSE

841
735
830
381

La Marca Prosecco, Italy $11.00
Mumm Brut Prestige, Napa Valley $13.00
Domaine Carneros Brut Rosé, Carneros $17.50
Domaine Chandon Brut, California

Louis Roederer Cristal, Champagne

Dom Perignon, Epernay

Perrier-Jouét Fleur de Champagne Rose, Epernay

Schramsberg Vineyards Blanc de Noirs, North Coast

Veuve Clicquot, Champagne

Fleurs de Prairie, Provence

Jean Luc Colombo, Méditerranee
AlX, Provence

Clement et Florian Berthier, Sancerre

PINOT GRIGIO/PINOT GRIS

720
227
200
202

Barone Fini Pinot Grigio, Italy

Anne Amie Pinot Gris, Willamette Valley
Zenato Pinot Grigio, Italy

Maso Canali Pinot Grigio, Italy

SAUVIGNON BLANC

204
218
247
232
900
214
215

Whitehaven, Marlborough
Cakebread Cellars, Napa

Domaine Fournier, Loire

Domaine Fournier, Sancerre
Biscaye Baie, France

Ferrari-Carano Fumé Blanc, Sonoma
Merry Edwards, Russian River

FRENCH WHITES ol

428
207
721
233
420
b4h4
900
901
601
229
686
247
232
555

La Freynelle, Bordeaux $9.50
Louis Jadot Pouilly-Fuissé, Burgundy $15.00
Cave Lugny, Macon-Village, La Céte Blanche $9.50
Chateau I'Oiseliniere Muscadet, Loire $9.50
Chateau Laribotte Sauternes 30z $10.00
Trimbach Riesling, Alsace

Biscaye Baie Sauvignon Blanc, France

Domaine Desire Petit Melon a Queue Rouge, Jura

Domaine Seguinot-Bordet, Chablis

Domaine du Vieux Lazaret Chateunuef-du-Pape Blanc, Rhone
Domaine Houchart Blanc, Cotes du Provence

Domaine Fournier Sauvignon Blanc, Loire

Domaine Fournier, Sancerre

Domaine Ferret Pouilly-Fuissé, Burgundy

9

$16.00
$18.00
$22.50

375ml $48

$14.50



https://www.sevenfifty.com/search/results?appellation=M%C3%A9diterran%C3%A9e&country=France

CHARDONNAY

207
421
220
721
208
216
206
210
601
681
555
205
209
213

Louis Jadot Pouilly-Fuissé, Burgundy
Talbott “Kali Hart”, Monterey

Cakebread Cellars, Napa

Cave Lugny, Macon-Village, La Cote Blanche
Hook & Ladder, Russian River

Sycamore Lane, California

Mer Soleil Silver, Monterey

Chateau Montelena, Napa

Domaine Seguinot-Bordet, Chablis
Rombauer, Carneros

Domaine Ferret Pouilly-Fuissé, Burgundy
Kendall-Jackson Grand Reserve, Monterey/Santa Barbara
Sebastiani, Sonoma R
Cakebread Reserve, Napa

OTHER WHITE WINE

560
718

FRENCH REDS

325
810
832
717
704
392
106
103
363
803

364

Kung Fu Girl Riesling, Washington

Pieropan Soave, ltaly

Pine Ridge Chenin Blanc/Viognier, California
Uproot Grenache Blanc, Santa Ynez Valley

La Freynelle, Bordeaux //

Kermit Lynch Cotes du Rhone, Rhone _,-\’

Delaille "Unique” Pinot Noir, Val de Loire'/

Louis Jadot, Beaujolais-Villages

Domain La Berangeraie, Cahors

Sentinelle de Massiac, Minervois

Clos La Coutale, Cahors

E. Guigal Cotes du Rhone, Rhéne

Domaine St. Damien, Gigondas

Maison L'Envoyé, Cru Beaujolais, Fleurie

Chateau Thivin, Cote de Brouilly

Christophe Buisson, Bourgogne

Domaine La Bastide Blanche, Bandol

Domaine Jean-Louis Chave, Cotes du Rhéne Mon Coeur, Rhéne
Domaine Les Alexandrins, Crozes-Hermitage

Domaine du Prieuré, Savigny-lés-Beaune

Thierry Puzelat KO, Tourraine

Chateau des Jacques Moulin-a-Vent, Cru Beaujolais, Beaujolais
Maison L’'Envoyé, Bourgogne

Jean-Francois Ganevat, J'en Veux Encore, Jura

Chateau La-Rose Pourret, Saint-Emilion

Domaine Marquis d'Angerville, Volnay Champans 1er Cru, Burgundy
Clos de L'Oratoire des Papes, Chateanuef-du-Pape, Rhone
Domaine Jean-Louis Chave, Hermitage




MERLOT

181
115
585
683

Chateau Souverain, California
Cakebread, Napa

Trefethan, Oak Knoll
PlumpJack, Napa

MALBEC

845
704
106
393
197
155
102

Clos de los Siete Malbec Blend, Mendoza
Domain La Berangeraie, Cahors

Clos La Coutale, Cahors

Thierry Puzelat KO, Tourraine

Zolo Malbec, Argentina

Altocedro Reserva, Argentina

Caymus Red Schooner Malbec, Mendoza

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

722
565
130
195
105
172
362
123
179
133
136
173

Josh Cellars, California

Skyfall, Columbia Valley
Beringer, Knight's Valley
Sycamore Lane, California
Liberty School, Paso Robles
Sebastiani, Sonoma

Louis Martini, Napa

Stag’s Leap Artemis, Napa
Heitz Cellars, Napa
Cakebread, Napa

Pine Ridge, Stags Leap District
Martin Estates Reserve, Rutherford

ZINFANDEL

372
161
702

Folie a Deux, Alexander Valley
Saldo, California
Marietta “"Old Vine Red” Lot #67, Sonoma

ITALIAN REDS ot

723
116
684
113
183
169
146

Rocca Delle Macie, Chianti Classico $11.50
Marchesi di Barolo Barbera d’Alba “Ruvei”, Piedmont

Villa Pozzi Nero d’'Avolo, Sicily

Tommasi Valpolicella, Veneto

DaVinci Chianti DOCG, Tuscany

Bertani Valpolicella Ripasso, Veneto

Marchesi di Barolo, Barolo

Antinori Tignanello, Tuscany

D’lsanto & D’Isanto | Balizini (White Label), Tuscany

Tommasi Amarone, Veneto




PINOT NOIR

124 Meiomi, Sonoma

832 Delaille "Unique” Pinot Noir, Val de Loire
118 MacMurray Ranch, Sonoma Coast

144 Anne Amie, Willamette Valley

802 Maison L’'Envoyé, Bourgogne

160 Belle Glos “Dairyman”, Sonoma

427 Christophe Buisson, Bourgogne

147 JLohr “Fog’s Reach Vineyard”, Paso Robles
423 Maison L’'Envoyé Two Messengers, Willamette
964 The Four Graces, Willamette Valley

151 Owen Roe Sharecropper’s, Willamette

135 Cakebread “Two Creeks”, Anderson Valley

RED BLENDS Sz 90z

125 Hook & Ladder TillermanRUssian River $11.50 $16.50
(Cabernet Sauvignon, €abéffiet Franc, Merlot, Sangiovese)

131 Petite Petit, Lodi (Petite Sirah, Petit Verdot)

368 Owen Roe, Abbot’s Table , Washington (Sangiovese, Zinfandel, Malbec, Merlot)

401 OpUS One Overture, Napa (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot, Malbec)

402 OpUS One, Napa (Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Malbec)

SYRAH

742 Mullineux, Western Cape, South Africa
156 Owen Roe Ex Umbris, Washington

P

610 Domaine Les Alexandrins, Crozes-Hermitage"
424 Domaine Jean-Louis Chave, Hermitage .,4"

LOCAL WINES

743 Shelburne Vineyard lapetus Marquette (Red), Vermont
360 Shelburne Vineyard lapetus Louise Swenson (White), Vermont
804 Boyden Valley Seyval Blanc (White), Vermont

WINES BY THE HALF BOTTLE
WHITE & SPARKLING RED

Kendall-Jackson Chardonnay Kendall-Jackson Cabernet Sauvignon
Sonoma-Cutrer Chardonnay Rombauer Merlot

La Crema Chardonnay Hess “Allomi Vineyard” Cabernet Sauvignon
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc Zaccagnini Montepuliciano d'Abruzzo
Crochet “Le Chene” Sancerre 7 Deadly Zins Zinfandel

Sablettes Sauternes La Crema Pinot Noir

Chéteau Laribotte Sauternes Domaine Michel Juillot Mercurey, Burgundy
Chiarlo Nivole Moscato D’Asti Cesari Amarone della Valpolicella Classico
Veuve Clicquot Champagne Vieux Telegraphe Chateanuef-du-Pape




